Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niccolo Amoroso - (471808) - London Borough of Redbridge SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
17:54.06
17:54.13
18:36.96
19:23.96
19:29.43
19:36.77
19:42.40
20:07.67

20:22.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
17:54.13
17:54.06
18:36.96
19:23.96
19:36.77
19:42.40
19:29.43
20:07.67

20:22.51

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

490
490
435
385
379
372
367
344
332

WA Pts

490
490
435
385
372

379
344
332

Round

H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
F

Date

23/10/15
07/11/15
28/11/14
25/01/14
07/12112
29/03/13
12/12112
09/12/11
14/10/11

Date

07/11/15
23/10/15
28/11/14
25/01/14
29/03/13
12/12/12
07/12112
09/12/11
14/10/11

Meet

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
Essex Senior Junior Championships

Hackney Aquatics Club 1st Distance Meet

Borough of Waltham Forest Winter Open Meet

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet

London Bourough of Redbridge Club Champs

London Borough of Redbridge Club Champs

Borough of Waltham Forest County Qualifier

Meet

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015

Essex Senior Junior Championships

Hackney Aquatics Club 1st Distance Meet

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet

London Bourough of Redbridge Club Champs

Borough of Waltham Forest Winter Open Meet

London Borough of Redbridge Club Champs

Borough of Waltham Forest County Qualifier

Venue

Basildon
London
Basildon
Hackney
Waltham
Birmingham
Barkingside
Barkingside

Waltham Forest

Venue

London
Basildon
Basildon
Hackney
Birmingham
Barkingside
Waltham
Barkingside

Waltham Forest

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge

Club Swam Under

BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge

BorRedbridge

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



