Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niccolo Amoroso - (471808) - London Borough of Redbridge SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:54.06	490	Н	23/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
17:54.13	490	Н	07/11/15	ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship	London		2
18:36.96	435	Н	28/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
19:23.96	385	F	25/01/14	Hackney Aquatics Club 1st Distance Meet	Hackney	BorRedbridge	3
19:29.43	379		07/12/12	Borough of Waltham Forest Winter Open Meet	Waltham	BorRedbridge	3
19:36.77	372		29/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	BorRedbridge	2
19:42.40	367	F	12/12/12	London Bourough of Redbridge Club Champs	Barkingside	BorRedbridge	4
20:07.67	344	F	09/12/11	London Borough of Redbridge Club Champs	Barkingside	BorRedbridge	4
20:22.51	332		14/10/11	Borough of Waltham Forest County Qualifier	Waltham Forest	BorRedbridge	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:54.13	490	Н	07/11/15	ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship	London		2
17:54.06	490	Н	23/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
18:36.96	435	Н	28/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
19:23.96	385	F	25/01/14	Hackney Aquatics Club 1st Distance Meet	Hackney	BorRedbridge	3
19:36.77	372		29/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	BorRedbridge	2
19:42.40	367	F	12/12/12	London Bourough of Redbridge Club Champs	Barkingside	BorRedbridge	4
19:29.43	379		07/12/12	Borough of Waltham Forest Winter Open Meet	Waltham	BorRedbridge	3
20:07.67	344	F	09/12/11	London Borough of Redbridge Club Champs	Barkingside	BorRedbridge	4
20:22.51	332		14/10/11	Borough of Waltham Forest County Qualifier	Waltham Forest	BorRedbridge	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS